

ABSTRACT OF COSTS

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
①. setting out and const. of fence				
100 ft	6			
vide T.M. page (2) ditto (5)				
4700 sq ft @ Rs. 52970.33/-				1659820
② const. of Reference path				
6				
vide T.M. page (2) ditto (4)				
15 MB @ Rs. 1920.97/-				28815-1659820
③ clearing and grubbing of soil land including				
vide T.M. page (2) ditto (1)				
0.99 Acre @ Rs. 52970.33/-				5244120
④ const. of monument				
100 ft				
vide T.M. page (2) ditto (15)				
2154.2 MB @ Rs. 190.07/-				409451200
⑤ Construction of embankment with 10 MB				
vide T.M. page (2) ditto (6)				
5026.49 MB @ Rs. 154.28/-				775487200
⑥ Excavation for sand with				
6				
vide T.M. page (2) ditto (5)				
217.47 MB @ Rs. 75.37/-				16434200
⑦ Earth work in excavation in				
pudding				
vide T.M. page (2) ditto (6)				
251.58 MB @ Rs. 279.09/-				70213200
Total Rs. 136943920				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			15.18	1369439240
(8) 26 providing and laying 1st. class bedding				
wide T.A.P. are (28) 2d (8)				
32.74m ² @ R. 493.78/-				R 16166200
(9) 25 providing and laying 1st. and 2nd class bedding				
wide T.A.P. are (29) 2d (8)				
23.22m ² @ R. 6081.49/-				R 141212200
(10) 24 providing and laying 1st. R.C.C. H.P. 100mm				
wide T.A.P. are (29) 2d (10)				

45.00m ²	@ R. 3666.71/-	R. 165002200
(11) 30 providing and laying 1st. and 2nd class bedding		
wide T.A.P. are (29) 2d (11)		
30.00m ² @ R. 3855.79/-		R 115673200
(12) 28 Brack Masonry in cm (11)		
in Head wall		
wide T.A.P. are (29) 2d (9)		
225.27m ² @ R. 5987.20/-		R 1348737200
(13) 31 plastering with cement (12)		
on Brack Masonry		
wide T.A.P. are (29) 2d (12)		
280.64m ² @ R. 187.10/-		R. 52470200
		T.R 3208699200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				13713320869920
(14) Construction of orange sub base (CSM) - 6 - 9				
wide T.M. base (302) 13210 - (32) 220				
845.95 + 1464.20 = 2310.15 M ²				
2310.15 M ² @ R. 3249.62 / R 750743520				
(15) providing and laying 9 width 3 with 5 cm				
wide T.M. base (38) 220				
506.22 M ² @ R 4042.14 / R 204621220				
(16) Construction of concrete 13 base per 130 - 2				
wide T.M. base (32) 220 (32) 10200000				

180.00 M ² @ R 7602.70 / R 13684800			
(17) providing and fixing base - 2 - 2 - 2			
wide T.M. base (30) 220 (16)			
1 M ² @ R 2822/85 / R 282200			
			708141376540
Add. 12% cost			R 169603820
Add 1% lab			R 14133720
9 R			R 12807320
			Tot 1609910220
less 10.96% bal - (2) R 176446220			
			Net R 1433464020
less prov per (2) R 192116720			
			40,92,915=00
			R 1241347320

7/12/73
 Continuation

R 8,83,20,508=00

Ah